
Champion:   _________________________________

Runner-up:  _________________________________

Third Place: _________________________________Round 2:
10:10 A RTR  vs. Brainerd   Court A 
10:10 B St. Mary’s  vs. Red Lake Court B

Round 1:
9:20 A  RTR vs. St. Mary’s  Court A
9:20 B  Brainerd vs. New Ulm  Court B

Round 3:
11:00 A New Ulm  vs. Red Lake Court A 
11:00 B Brainerd vs. St. Mary’s Court B
     
Round 4: 
12:00 A RTR  vs. Red Lake  Court A 
12:00 B St. Mary’s vs. New Ulm  Court B  

Round 5: 
1:00 A  Brainerd vs. Red Lake Court A
1:00 B  New Ulm  vs. RTR  Court B

1) Brainerd        |||      |
2) New Ulm        ||      ||
3) Sleepy Eye St. Mary’s      ||      ||
4) RTR Russell-Tyler-Ruthton       |||      |
5) Red Lake         ||||

TEAMS                                      W        L        T

2024 Pacesetter MIT State Basketball Championship
St. Cloud Tech High School  •  St. Cloud, MN  •  6th Grade Boys  •  Saturday, April 6

 

Round Robin Schedule

Russell-Tyler-Ruthton

Brainerd

Sleepy Eye St. Mary’s

2523

3943

841

2632

2128

2130

4452

3650

1622

2134

All teams will play each other one time in a game with two 14-minute periods. All other rules the same as if a 16-minute period. 
The team with the best record wins the tournament.  Tiebreakers:  1) Head-to-head, 2) If three teams tie at 3-1 and all beat each 
other, a round robin of 2-minute overtime periods will be held, 3) If all three are still tied, the total point differential in the overtime 
periods alone will be the tiebreaker. 

6th Grade Boys
sponsored by

Follow Pacesetter Playoffs 
and MN BB News under 

“Newsmagazines” at
www.pacesettersports.net.

4200 33rd St S-Enter Door #1

  “Tour of Champions”
CAMPS

  “By champions for champions!”
8-16 hours • 1-2 days 
Check camps for 2024:

www.pacesettersports.net
More camps added each week


